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Women / XB / XB s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Catania201
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.100 8.9009.050 36.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zolia Luke592
Titanium

9.300 9.025 8.3009.025 35.650
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Kensley Spicer518
Premier - FL

9.000 9.000 8.7758.850 35.625
3 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Morgan Cook560
Titanium

8.900 9.075 8.2008.850 35.025
4 2 3T 7 4 

4 

Alexa Spooner209
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.400 8.4508.450 33.750
6 8 8T 4 5 

5 

Gigi Mennie452
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.750 7.8008.800 33.650
7 6T 5 9 6 

6 

Jayde Mccloud422
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.750 7.7008.450 33.400
5 6T 8T 10 7 

7 

Skylar Martinez451
Top Flight BobSierra

8.200 8.350 8.6008.225 33.375
8 9 10 3 8 

8 

Hannah Miller423
Top Flight BobSierra

7.650 8.825 7.8508.550 32.875
10 5 7 8 9 

9 

Sabrina Garcia203
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 7.000 8.3508.725 31.825
9 10 6 5 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 6-7, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2018 10:07 AM

Women / XB / XB s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fallon Fields509
Premier - FL

9.300 9.225 9.0509.050 36.625
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Ciptyn Scoville459
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.500 9.0509.000 35.700
2 7 2T 1T 2T

2T

Layla Stunson576
Titanium

9.000 9.150 8.7008.850 35.700
4 2 5 5T 2T

2T

A'shari Isom204
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.750 8.9509.000 35.650
5 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Sofia Bernardino447
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.800 8.5008.800 35.150
3 4 6 8 5 

5 

Olivia McKinnon206
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.200 8.7009.000 34.700
6 9 2T 5T 6 

6 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez521
Premier - FL

8.700 8.600 8.8008.550 34.650
7 6 7 4 7 

7 

Savannah Lavender205
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.450 8.6508.350 33.900
8 8 9 7 8 

8 

Harper Ellington508
Premier - FL

7.550 9.000 8.0008.450 33.000
9 3 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Schweitzer516
Premier - FL

9.050 9.100 9.1259.050 36.325
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Janie Grace Williams568
Titanium

9.050 9.150 8.9008.950 36.050
2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Payton Cates558
Titanium

8.950 9.000 9.0009.000 35.950
4T 3T 2T 2 3 

3 

Liliana Schlemmer426
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.750 8.7508.850 35.550
1 6 5T 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Graff510
Premier - FL

8.950 8.550 8.7508.825 35.075
4T 7 7 4T 5 

5 

Jada Reid522
Premier - FL

8.700 8.950 8.2009.000 34.850
6 5 2T 9 6 

6 

Paiton Owens566
Titanium

7.500 9.000 8.5508.850 33.900
8 3T 5T 6 7 

7 

Cassidy Houchins419
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 7.700 8.4008.725 33.175
7 9 9 8 8 

8 

Naomi Santos425
Top Flight BobSierra

7.400 8.050 8.5008.750 32.700
9 8 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Niec564
Titanium

9.500 9.175 8.8009.100 36.575
1 3 2 7 1 

1 

Lauren Bulloch557
Titanium

9.000 9.400 9.2258.625 36.250
3T 1 9 2 2 

2 

Raleigh Lockett512
Premier - FL

9.000 8.750 9.3508.950 36.050
3T 7 4 1 3T

3T

Sophia Meszaros514
Premier - FL

8.850 9.250 9.0508.900 36.050
7 2 5 3 3T

3T

Addyson Fuerst561
Titanium

9.400 8.300 8.7009.275 35.675
2 8 1 8 5 

5 

Lilienn Carpenter418
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 9.050 8.9509.000 35.550
9 4 3 5 6T

6T

Ashtyn Muir424
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 9.000 8.9008.700 35.550
5T 5 8 6 6T

6T

Elizabeth Locke421
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.050 9.0258.725 34.750
5T 9 7 4 8T

8T

Addyson Ryan208
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.850 8.4008.850 34.750
8 6 6 9 8T

8T
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Women / XB / XB s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamillian Rice207
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.300 9.3008.775 36.525
2T 1 8 2 1 

1 

Savannah Samec567
Titanium

9.050 8.825 9.1009.225 36.200
5 4T 1T 3 2 

2 

Meila'ani Douse507
Premier - FL

9.150 9.100 8.8009.100 36.150
2T 3 4 8 3 

3 

Ellie Hankard562
Titanium

9.000 8.550 9.3509.125 36.025
6 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Kyralyn Stinnette519
Premier - FL

9.250 9.125 8.4508.925 35.750
1 2 6 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Marshall623
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.450 8.8509.225 35.675
2T 8 1T 6T 6 

6 

Sydney Bydalek417
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.825 8.9009.000 35.425
9 4T 5 5 7 

7 

Aliya Hannah449
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.250 8.8508.825 34.850
7 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Elaine Ramos456
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.550 9.0008.250 34.550
8 6T 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiney Owens565
Titanium

9.275 9.400 9.2259.625 37.525
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Cianna Suarez429
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.900 9.0509.250 36.350
6T 5 3 6 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Kirby563
Titanium

9.225 9.475 9.1008.475 36.275
5 1 9 4T 3 

3 

Rachel Viders457
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.850 9.3758.700 36.075
6T 6T 6 1 4T

4T

AngelLena Fabrizio202
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.100 9.1008.575 36.075
3 3T 7T 4T 4T

4T

Imani Crenshaw506
Premier - FL

9.400 9.100 8.8508.575 35.925
2 3T 7T 8 6 

6 

"Coco" Angelle Colburn559
Titanium

9.450 8.250 8.8009.325 35.825
1 8 2 9 7 

7 

Gianna Gulisano511
Premier - FL

7.750 8.850 8.9009.200 34.700
9 6T 4 7 8 

8 

Nola Soiferman427
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 7.450 9.2008.800 34.500
8 9 5 3 9 

9 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium L 112.650 28.350 28.275 28.225 27.800
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 110.425 27.950 27.600 27.350 27.525
32 2 3

3T Coast Elite - FL L 109.550 27.650 27.500 27.050 27.350
43 3 4

3T Top Flight BobSierra L 109.550 27.500 26.950 27.475 27.625
24 4 2
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Women / XS / XS s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Hemme191
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.625 9.0009.300 36.925
5 1 2 6 1 

1 

Chloe Selby196
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.525 9.3509.250 36.875
9 2 3 1 2 

2 

Arianna Oyola180
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.275 9.1509.325 36.850
3 6 1 2T 3 

3 

Mizzorey Mondragon194
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.150 9.1509.100 36.700
2 8 6 2T 4 

4 

Kaylee Cloete570
Titanium

9.350 9.375 8.8509.000 36.575
1 5 7T 7 5 

5 

Brielle Gaglia190
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 9.500 9.1009.175 36.275
11 3 4 4T 6 

6 

Tatyannah Scott195
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 9.200 9.1008.625 35.850
7 7 10 4T 7 

7 

Lila McGowan193
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.000 8.7259.125 35.800
6 9T 5 8T 8 

8 

Jazmine Shoats575
Titanium

8.700 9.425 8.6509.000 35.775
10 4 7T 11 9 

9 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson200
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.825 8.7259.000 35.350
8 12 7T 8T 10 

10 

Ambria Wehle445
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 9.000 8.6758.000 34.725
4 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Eden Haley526
Premier - FL

8.400 8.900 8.1008.550 33.950
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marley Kable573
Titanium

9.050 9.550 9.4259.400 37.425
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jade Williams198
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.475 9.2509.250 36.975
3T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Lily Eyre189
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.300 8.8759.600 36.625
5 4 1 4 3 

3 

Emma Andre578
Titanium

8.200 9.375 9.2509.050 35.875
12 3 5 2T 4 

4 

Trinity Perkins530
Premier - FL

8.500 8.900 8.7509.075 35.225
8 5 4 5* 5T

5T

Alayah Oliver529
Premier - FL

9.000 8.750 8.7508.725 35.225
3T 6 9 5* 5T

5T

Gretchen Morey435
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 8.475 8.5508.325 34.525
1 8 11T 9 7 

7 

Sophia Estevez548
Premier - FL

8.725 8.600 8.6508.450 34.425
7 7 10 7 8 

8 

Haley Hradec433
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.350 8.5259.000 34.325
9 10 6 10 9 

9 

Millian Solorio444
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.450 8.4008.750 33.900
11 9 7T 11 10 

10 

Alexa Deen525
Premier - FL

8.350 8.300 8.0008.750 33.400
10 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Gabriela Rivera436
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.200 8.6258.325 32.950
6 12 11T 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Mason192
Coast Elite - FL

9.450 9.175 9.1508.800 36.575
1 4 9T 2 1 

1 

Hannah LeVieux574
Titanium

8.275 9.000 9.2259.375 35.875
12 8* 1 1 2T

2T

Alexia Salazar438
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 9.000 8.9009.225 35.875
6 8* 2 3 2T

2T

Emma Heimler219
Great Lakes Elite

9.000 9.200 8.5009.150 35.850
3T 3 5 10 4 

4 

Mackenzie Byler535
Premier - FL

9.000 9.300 8.7508.775 35.825
3T 1T 11 5 5 

5 

Kayla Turner443
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 9.025 8.7259.175 35.725
5 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Kaylee McIntyre434
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 9.025 8.8009.000 35.475
9 5T 8 4 7 

7 

Nia Richard542
Premier - FL

8.700 9.025 8.5259.200 35.450
8 5T 3 9 8 

8 

Camilla Salazar437
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 9.000 8.6009.075 35.400
7 8T 6 8 9 

9 

Gabriella Trevino533
Premier - FL

9.350 9.000 8.4008.550 35.300
2 8T 12 11 10 

10 

Erin Casey431
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.900 8.6759.050 35.175
10 12 7 7 11 

11 

Samantha Smith531
Premier - FL

8.525 9.300 8.3258.800 34.950
11 1T 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddox Wreski199
Coast Elite - FL

9.475 9.500 9.6009.650 38.225
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie DeLisle187
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.575 9.3509.650 37.675
4 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Kate Doster188
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.100 9.3509.575 37.025
5T 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Kelly Wilson577
Titanium

8.800 9.350 9.2509.275 36.675
8T 4 5T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Hazer579
Titanium

8.800 9.600 8.6009.175 36.175
8T 1 7 10 5 

5 

Alyssa Trapaga197
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 7.750 9.2509.700 36.100
2 11 1 4T 6 

6 

Eva Santos439
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 8.800 8.7509.100 35.925
3 9 8 9 7 

7 

Skye Spurlock441
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.600 8.8009.275 35.675
5T 10 5T 8 8 

8 

Nadia  Shamootin446
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 9.225 8.9508.825 35.250
11 5 10 6 9 

9 

Abbigale Kirby220
Great Lakes Elite

8.700 8.925 8.8258.700 35.150
10 7 11 7 10 

10 

Remington Lay527
Premier - FL

8.850 8.850 8.4008.875 34.975
7 8 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darcey Hamrick572
Titanium

9.000 9.375 9.1509.350 36.875
6T 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Mia Bruno186
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.100 8.9259.475 36.700
3 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Kollenberg221
Great Lakes Elite

9.350 9.175 8.7009.175 36.400
1 3 5 5 3 

3 

Camille Diaz258
Golden City

9.275 9.600 8.3509.125 36.350
2 1 6 8T 4 

4 

Ayshe Balaskas523
Premier - FL

9.050 9.050 8.3509.100 35.550
5 5 7 8T 5 

5 

Courtney Turner442
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.200 8.9259.350 35.475
6T 10 2T 3T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Stafford532
Premier - FL

9.100 8.900 8.4508.925 35.375
4 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Mollly Joiner620
Titanium

8.600 8.825 8.4509.225 35.100
9 7T 4 6T 8 

8 

Caroline Feldkirchner571
Titanium

8.450 8.050 9.3008.875 34.675
10 11 9 1 9 

9 

Madeline Boston524
Premier - FL

8.400 8.825 8.3008.700 34.225
11 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Riley Luker528
Premier - FL

8.800 8.600 7.7008.550 33.650
8 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL L 114.350 28.325 28.725 29.000 28.300
11 1 1

2 Titanium L 112.075 27.400 28.575 28.125 27.975
24 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra L 109.400 27.500 27.275 27.850 26.775
32T 4 3

4 Premier - FL L 108.775 27.500 27.650 27.375 26.250
42T 3 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Great Lakes Elite S 107.400 27.050 27.300 27.025 26.025
11 1 1

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 6-7, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2018 4:12 PM

Women / XG / XG s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Jerabek178
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.225 9.4009.250 36.925
3T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Amber Williams185
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.125 9.3759.225 36.475
7T 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Bella Jerabek179
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.400 9.3008.650 36.400
3T 1 8T 5 3T

3T

GIselle Sai245
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.1509.000 36.400
6 2 4 8 3T

3T

Aa'Million Williams184
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 9.150 9.4008.800 36.375
5 4 6 1T 5 

5 

Alana Kortkamp170
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.100 9.3758.650 36.225
1T 6 8T 3T 6 

6 

Journey Cook177
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.700 9.2259.150 36.175
1T 10 3 7 7 

7 

Madison Kiernan581
Titanium

8.550 9.000 9.2508.825 35.625
9 7 5 6 8 

8 

Juliana Leuzze469
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.775 8.8008.675 34.750
10 9 7 9 9 

9 

Jaiden Kram182
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 8.900 8.7508.000 34.400
7T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Karli Danielsen464
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.325 8.0008.325 32.950
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Lieanna Jefferson467
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.250 8.3507.150 32.100
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meliissa Veneziano176
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.000 9.5509.325 36.825
4 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Hayden Lockler375
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.5259.050 36.475
2 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Mia Spakowski174
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.000 9.1009.275 36.375
3 3T 3 7 3 

3 

Parker Blackburn242
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.025 9.3509.025 35.950
7T 1T 7 3 4 

4 

Connore Siler-Nixon483
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 8.475 9.2758.925 35.850
1 9T 8T 5 5 

5 

Cheyenne Booth463
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.025 9.0509.175 35.800
7T 1T 5 9T 6 

6 

Graycyn Olney585
Titanium

8.350 8.825 9.3009.200 35.675
12 7 4 4 7 

7 

Jelissa Anderson462
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.575 9.0759.400 35.550
10 8 1 8 8 

8 

Celia Hovan466
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.450 9.0508.875 35.125
6 11 10* 9T 9T

9T

Cypress Lewis582
Titanium

8.550 8.850 8.8508.875 35.125
7T 5T 10* 12 9T

9T

Jaimzie Emberley260
Golden City

8.850 8.475 8.8758.875 35.075
5 9T 10T 11 11 

11 

Hailey Ferwerda536
Premier - FL

8.400 8.025 9.1258.925 34.475
11 12 8T 6 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Hill169
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.925 9.3259.450 36.375
6 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Moore471
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 8.925 9.1008.750 36.025
1 4T 5 5T 2 

2 

Maya Griess384
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.2508.650 35.800
2T 3 7T 2T 3 

3 

Mackenzie King538
Premier - FL

8.750 9.000 9.2508.725 35.725
5 2 6 2T 4 

4 

Kylie Martin584
Titanium

8.375 8.750 9.0259.300 35.450
12 6 2 7 5 

5 

Miki Kimura468
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.225 8.2009.100 35.375
4 1 3 12 6 

6 

Natalie Moore539
Premier - FL

8.950 8.650 9.0008.650 35.250
2T 8 7T 8T 7 

7 

Sarah Dillehay465
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.600 9.0009.050 35.100
9T 9 4 8T 8 

8 

Kaia Owens171
Coast Elite - FL

8.425 8.375 9.1258.525 34.450
11 12 9 4 9 

9 

Julitza Caraballo474
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.675 8.3508.500 34.125
7 7 10 11 10 

10 

Camryn Bercan534
Premier - FL

8.450 8.475 9.1008.000 34.025
9T 11 12 5T 11T

11T

Akyrah Stone183
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.500 8.9508.075 34.025
8 10 11 10 11T

11T

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 6-7, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2018 4:12 PM

Women / XG / XG s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Catalano339
Southern Starz

9.200 8.675 9.3009.325 36.500
2T 6 1 4 1 

1 

Abigail Watson380
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 9.5008.850 36.375
5T 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Molly DeLuca340
Southern Starz

9.075 8.475 9.3759.150 36.075
4 9T 2 3 3 

3 

Rose Lamvermeyer263
Golden City

9.200 8.475 9.6008.625 35.900
2T 9T 7 1 4 

4 

Micaela Miller266
Golden City

9.000 8.950 8.7258.850 35.525
5T 4 3T 10 5 

5 

Caroline McGlone470
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 9.250 8.8508.700 35.450
7 1 6 8 6 

6 

Amberlie Hargett580
Titanium

8.625 8.825 9.1258.550 35.125
8 5 8 5 7 

7 

Alexa Visocsky547
Premier - FL

9.225 9.000 9.0507.300 34.575
1 3 12 6 8 

8 

Jasmine Plassenthal172
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.650 8.7008.475 34.225
10T 7 9 11 9 

9 

Mary Pratt586
Titanium

8.550 8.450 9.0258.000 34.025
9 11 11 7 10 

10 

Qyara Rackley541
Premier - FL

8.350 8.500 8.7508.150 33.750
12 8 10 9 11 

11 

Lucy Morey472
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 7.750 8.6008.725 33.475
10T 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Thomas378
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.4758.675 36.625
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Emma Hess342
Southern Starz

9.000 8.825 9.4009.225 36.450
4 5 1 3 2 

2 

Alexa Watson379
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 9.425 9.1259.075 36.350
7 1 4 8 3 

3 

Zoie Smith173
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.175 9.0009.175 36.100
6 3 2T 10T 4 

4 

Maddison Handerhan341
Southern Starz

8.950 8.450 9.4508.900 35.750
5 8 5 2 5 

5 

Adisen McGee377
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.425 9.3008.775 35.725
2 9 7 4 6 

6 

Madeline Sischo544
Premier - FL

9.025 9.050 9.1508.125 35.350
3 4 11 7 7 

7 

Lydia Herren537
Premier - FL

8.600 8.550 9.2258.875 35.250
9 7 6 5 8T

8T

Rubi Luinstra264
Golden City

8.700 8.200 9.1759.175 35.250
8 11 2T 6 8T

8T

Alexis Schmidt268
Golden City

8.500 8.575 9.1008.300 34.475
10 6 10 9 10 

10 

Adrianna Rolon543
Premier - FL

8.450 8.300 8.8508.700 34.300
11T 10 8 12 11 

11 

Nyla Flowers261
Golden City

8.450 7.825 9.0000.000 25.275
11T 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Stark271
Golden City

8.900 9.250 9.3009.350 36.800
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Annalisa Mengel265
Golden City

8.500 9.275 9.2509.100 36.125
7 1 2T 2T 2 

2 

Hunter Vasquez546
Premier - FL

8.850 8.900 9.0508.825 35.625
4 4 5 4 3 

3 

Jadyn Forsyth243
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.775 8.8008.950 35.550
1 5 4 11T 4 

4 

Jennifer Albert241
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 9.250 8.9008.200 35.275
2 2T 10 7 5 

5 

Isabel Marquez583
Titanium

8.600 7.900 8.8509.100 34.450
6 9 2T 8T 6 

6 

Paige Conti259
Golden City

8.800 7.800 9.0008.775 34.375
5 10 6 5 7 

7 

Lindsie March587
Titanium

8.350 8.475 9.2508.000 34.075
8T 6 11T 2T 8 

8 

Savannah Parrish540
Premier - FL

8.325 8.350 8.8508.350 33.875
10 7 9 8T 9 

9 

Desiree Scott269
Golden City

8.200 8.200 8.8008.575 33.775
12 8 7 11T 10 

10 

Alicia Porch480
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.700 8.8258.400 33.175
11 11 8 10 11 

11 

Isabel Reyes267
Golden City

8.350 0.000 8.9508.000 25.300
8T 12 11T 6 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL L 111.450 27.250 27.800 28.050 28.350
12 1 1

2 Golden City L 110.350 27.100 27.475 27.625 28.150
24 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra L 109.675 27.275 27.400 27.550 27.450
51 3 4

4 Premier - FL L 108.500 27.200 27.050 26.625 27.625
43 4 5

5 Titanium L 107.850 25.775 26.675 27.600 27.800
35 5 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics S 111.000 27.525 27.675 27.300 28.500
11 1 2

2 Stars Gymnastics S 109.225 26.975 27.525 26.975 27.750
33 2 3

3 Southern Starz S 109.175 27.275 25.975 27.700 28.225
22 3 1
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Women / XP / XP s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Bray273
Golden City

9.000 9.000 9.2509.425 36.675
4T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Ella Greene556
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 9.400 9.2508.700 36.625
1 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Marissa Burse475
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.875 9.2509.225 36.450
2T 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Madison Portner278
Golden City

8.600 8.250 9.2509.325 35.425
7 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Shantel Mena338
Southern Starz

9.100 8.150 8.7508.875 34.875
2T 5 4 7T 5 

5 

Abigayle Mauro478
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 8.000 9.3258.525 34.625
6 6 7 1 6 

6 

Kendall Osler479
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.725 8.7508.800 34.275
4T 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Harmony Taylor481
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.325 9.2508.350 33.425
8 8 8 2T 8 

8 
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Women / XP / XP s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Martinez476
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 8.475 9.4759.350 36.075
4 4 2 1 1 

1 

Hayden Hillgruber277
Golden City

8.900 8.675 9.1759.075 35.825
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Karlee DeFreitas276
Golden City

8.700 8.375 9.0259.275 35.375
5 6 3 4 3 

3 

Lindsay Cleveland275
Golden City

8.650 8.575 9.1258.600 34.950
6 3 7 3 4 

4 

Sarah Buzzelli337
Southern Starz

9.000 8.350 8.2258.850 34.425
1 7 6 6 5 

5 

Coral Clark274
Golden City

8.400 8.100 7.6508.900 33.050
7 8 5 7 6 

6 

Meridith Smith280
Golden City

8.850 9.050 8.6500.000 26.550
3 1 8 5 7 

7 

Emmaleigh Smith279
Golden City

0.000 8.425 0.0009.375 17.800
8 5 1 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 109.275 26.750 26.725 28.125 27.675
22 1 1

2 Top Flight BobSierra S 107.650 26.875 25.350 27.375 28.050
11 2 2
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Women / XD / XD ALL
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Patten272
Golden City

9.050 9.000 9.0758.500 35.625
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Kara Taylor490
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.400 9.5008.325 35.150
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Katherine McCaffrey486
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 7.050 9.4509.225 34.400
3 4 2 2 3 

3 

Baleigh Pennington488
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 7.300 8.8009.275 33.875
4 3 1 4 4 

4 
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Women / XD / XD ALL
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra S 103.425 26.100 22.750 26.825 27.750
11 1 1
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